MONTH

INCIDENTS

TRAFFIC | MISDEMEANOR &
FELONY ARRESTS | CITATIONS

STOPS

PLACERVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT STATISTICS

DUI

THEFT | COLLISIONS | NARCOTICS

2024

TRAFFIC

BURGLARY

ASSAULT

PRIORITY 1
RESPONSE
TIMES

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

2013

198

104

105

6

23

28

16

6

18

03:51.0

2024 TOTALS

INCIDENTS 2013

MISDEMEANOR
& FELONY
ARRESTS

TRAFFIC

COLLISIONS 28
NARCOTICS 16
BURGLARY 6
ASSAULT 18

AVERAGE
PRIORITY 1
RESPONSE TIME

03:51.0



