## PLACERVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT STATISTICS 2024

MONTH	INCIDENTS	TRAFFIC STOPS	MISDEMEANOR & FELONY ARRESTS		DUI	THEFT	TRAFFIC COLLISIONS	NARCOTICS	BURGLARY	ASSAULT	PRIORITY 1 RESPONSE TIMES	2024 TOTALS	
JANUARY	2013	198	104	105	6	23	28	16	6	18	03:51.0	INCIDENTS	2013
FEBRUARY												TRAFFIC STOPS	198
MARCH												MISDEMEANOR	104
APRIL												& FELONY ARRESTS	104
MAY												CITATIONS	105
JUNE												DUI	6
JULY												THEFT	23
AUGUST												TRAFFIC COLLISIONS	28
SEPTEMBER												NARCOTICS	16
OCTOBER												BURGLARY	6
NOVEMBER												ASSAULT	18
DECEMBER												AVERAGE	02,51.0
												PRIORITY 1 RESPONSE TIME	03:51.0